Avoca PTA Expenses
August 2021 - July 2022

Teacher and Classroom Needs

Teacher Appreciation Snacks $597.00
Firsts Aid Kits for classroom $302.00
Teacher and School Needs $294.65
$1,193.65
Teacher Grants
2021-2022 $4,539.99
$4,539.99
Operating Expenses
AIM Insurance $390.00
State Dues $312.25
Raptor System $595.00
$1,297.25
Fundraiser Supplies and Awards
Walkathon 2021 $1,282.63
Spring Funraiser $1,073.02
$2,355.65
Teacher Appreciation Lunch
December 2021 $505.92
May 2022 $670.58
$1,176.50
General Merchandise
Shirts $830.00
$830.00
PTA Sponsored School Activities
Jump Rope For Heart $184.52
December Pizza Party $617.00
Founder's Day $402.79
Kindergarten Shirts $195.00
KidFit Shirts $330.00
5th Grade Shirts $276.00
Spelling Bee $15.00
AR Trophies $1,139.00
$3,159.31
National PTA Grant Funds
Water Bottle Fill Up $1,107.00
$1,107.00
PTA Lifetime Achievement Awards
2021 $314.92
$314.92

Total Expenses $15,974.27



Avoca PTA Expenses
August 2022 - December 2022

Teacher and Classroom Needs

Teacher Appreciation Snacks
Teacher and School Needs

Teacher Grants
2021-2022

Operating Expenses
AIM Insurance
State Dues

Fundraiser Supplies and Awards
Walkathon 2022

Teacher Appreciation Lunch
December 2022

General Merchandise
Shirts

PTA Sponsored School Activities
House and Grounds

New Playground Equipment

Playground paint

Avoca Backdrop for Events

December Pizza Day

New Basketball Goal (indoor and ¢

Total Expenses

$136.80
$469.07

$1,151.86

$390.00
$320.75

$1,248.90

$705.00

$1,580.00

$172.00
$5,966.16
$851.53
$800.00
$1,015.00
$4,295.00

$605.87

$1,151.86

$710.75

$1,248.90

$705.00

$1,580.00

*reflects full amount

*paid in January
$13,099.69

$19,102.07



