	Avoca PTA Expenses		
	August 2021 - July 2022		
Teacher and CI	assroom Needs		
-	Teacher Appreciation Snacks	\$597.00	
F	Firsts Aid Kits for classroom	\$302.00	
-	Teacher and School Needs	\$294.65	
			\$1,193.65
Teacher Grants			
2	2021-2022	\$4,539.99	
			\$4,539.99
Operating Expe	enses		
	AIM Insurance	\$390.00	
9	State Dues	\$312.25	
	Raptor System	\$595.00	
	- P J 1	+333.30	\$1,297.25
Fundraiser Sur	oplies and Awards		ψ.,207.20
	Walkathon 2021	\$1,282.63	
	Spring Funraiser	\$1,073.02	
		ψ1,070.02	\$2,355.65
Teacher Appre	ciation Lunch		Ψ2,000.00
	December 2021	\$505.92	
		\$670.58	
I	May 2022	φ070.50	¢4 476 E0
Oananal Manah			\$1,176.50
General Merch		Ф020 00	
	Shirts	\$830.00	Ф000 00
			\$830.00
<u> </u>	School Activities	A404 = 0	
	Jump Rope For Heart	\$184.52	
	December Pizza Party	\$617.00	
	Founder's Day	\$402.79	
	Kindergarten Shirts	\$195.00	
	KidFit Shirts	\$330.00	
	5th Grade Shirts	\$276.00	
	Spelling Bee	\$15.00	
1	AR Trophies	\$1,139.00	
			\$3,159.31
National PTA G	rant Funds		
l l	Nater Bottle Fill Up	\$1,107.00	
			\$1,107.00
PTA Lifetime A	chievement Awards		
1	2021	\$314.92	
			\$314.92
-	Total Expenses		\$15,974.27

Avoca PTA Expenses			
August 2022 - December 2022			
Teacher and Classroom Needs			
Teacher Appreciation Snacks	\$136.80		
Teacher and School Needs	\$469.07		
		\$605.87	
Teacher Grants			
2021-2022	\$1,151.86		
		\$1,151.86	
Operating Expenses			
AIM Insurance	\$390.00		
State Dues	\$320.75		
		\$710.75	
Fundraiser Supplies and Awards			
Walkathon 2022	\$1,248.90		
		\$1,248.90	
Teacher Appreciation Lunch			
December 2022	\$705.00		
		\$705.00	
General Merchandise			
Shirts	\$1,580.00		
		\$1,580.00	
PTA Sponsored School Activities			
House and Grounds	\$172.00		
New Playground Equipment	\$5,966.16		*reflects full amount
Playground paint	\$851.53		
Avoca Backdrop for Events	\$800.00		
December Pizza Day	\$1,015.00		
New Basketball Goal (indoor and (\$4,295.00		*paid in January
		\$13,099.69	
		.	
Total Expenses		\$19,102.07	